
Wiehl Pokal 2011
NACHWUCHS DAMEN U15 KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 4.70 0.33 1 0 1

Ref 

- 5.032A+2T

In
fo

Lea SCHWINUM NRW 45.94 0.5023.8822.561 4

2Lz+2T 0.00 -0 003.502 3.50

2A --3-3-33.303 -1.50 1.80

CCoSp1 -1002.004 0.17 2.17

-0000.001.985 x2F 1.98

-00 1.5400.001.546 x2S

7 2.50 0.33 0 1 1 -FCCoSp2 2.83

8 1.54 0.20 1 1.741 1 -x2T

9 1.80 0.17 0 1.970 -1SlSt1

22.86 22.56

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.75 3.75 4.75

Factor 

1.50 4.08

3.921.50 4.503.503.75Transitions

3.921.50 4.753.503.50Performance/Execution

Interpretation 3.75 3.75 4.501.50 4.00

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 23.88

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.10 -0.30 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

- 1.802Lz e

In
fo

Sofie KRAKAU NRW 41.64 0.0020.7620.882 6

2F+2T -0.60 --2 -2-23.202 2.60

2Lo+2Lo -0003.603 0.00 3.60

CiSt2 -0112.304 0.33 2.63

-0000.002.305 FCSp2 2.30

--1-1 1.600-0.201.806 2Lo

7 1.10 0.00 0 0 0 -1A 1.10

8 1.98 0.10 0 2.081 0 -x2F

9 3.00 0.17 1 3.170 -0CCoSp3

21.38 20.88

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.50 3.75 3.00

Factor 

1.50 3.42

3.421.50 3.253.503.50Transitions

3.501.50 3.503.753.25Performance/Execution

Interpretation 3.50 3.75 3.251.50 3.50

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.76

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e  Jump take off with wrong edge



Wiehl Pokal 2011
NACHWUCHS DAMEN U15 KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 3.50 -0.40 -1 -1 -2

Ref 

- 3.102Lz+2T e

In
fo

Isabelle SESSLER NRW 35.01 0.5016.8718.643 1

2Lo+2Lo< -0.80 --3 -3-23.102 < 2.30

SlSt1 -0001.803 0.00 1.80

2T -0001.404 0.00 1.40

--100-0.102.005 FCCoSp1 1.90

-00 1.2810.071.216 x1A

7 1.98 -0.10 0 0 -1 -x2Lo 1.88

8 1.98 0.00 0 1.980 0 -x2F

9 3.00 0.00 0 3.000 -0CCoSp3

19.97 18.64

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.25 3.50 3.25

Factor 

1.50 3.33

2.501.50 2.253.252.00Transitions

2.581.50 2.503.252.00Performance/Execution

Interpretation 3.00 3.00 2.501.50 2.83

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.87

  <  Under-rotated jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e  Jump take off with wrong edge

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 2.60 -0.30 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

- 2.302Lz+1Lo e

In
fo

Charlotte BIJKERK NL 33.96 0.0017.6316.334 2

2F -0.50 --2 -1-21.802 1.30

2Lo+1T --1-102.203 -0.20 2.00

SlSt1 -0001.804 0.00 1.80

-0000.001.545 x2S 1.54

-00 1.2100.001.216 x1A

7 2.50 0.00 0 0 0 -CCoSp2 2.50

8 1.98 0.00 0 1.980 0 -x2F

9 1.90 -0.20 0 1.70-1 --1FCSp1

17.53 16.33

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3.00 2.50 3.50

Factor 

1.50 3.00

3.001.50 3.752.003.25Transitions

2.921.50 3.752.502.50Performance/Execution

Interpretation 3.00 2.00 3.501.50 2.83

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.63

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e  Jump take off with wrong edge



Wiehl Pokal 2011
NACHWUCHS DAMEN U15 KÜR      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.10 0.07 0 1 0

Ref 

- 1.171A

In
fo

Kristina SILBERT R-P 32.28 0.5018.1314.655 5

CCoSp3 0.33 -0 113.002 3.33

2Lz -0002.103 0.00 2.10

2F --3-3-31.804 -0.90 0.90

-0000.001.905 FCSp1 1.90

--2-2 0.83-2-0.601.436 x2Lo< <

7 1.80 -0.10 -1 0 0 -SlSt1 1.70

8 1.21 0.13 1 1.341 0 -x1A

9 1.98 -0.60 -2 1.38-2 --2x2F

16.32 14.65

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.50 3.50 3.00

Factor 

1.50 3.00

3.171.50 3.253.502.75Transitions

2.831.50 3.003.252.25Performance/Execution

Interpretation 2.75 3.25 3.251.50 3.08

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.13

  <  Under-rotated jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program Component

Score (factored)
+

Pl. Start
No

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 
Panel

1 1.40 0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

- 1.402T

In
fo

Anastasia LASER R-P 23.30 0.509.7414.066 3

2Lo -0.90 --3 -3-31.802 0.90

1A -0001.103 0.00 1.10

FCSp1 --1-2-11.904 -0.40 1.50

--2-2-2-0.601.805 2F 1.20

--2-2 1.71-2-0.602.316 x2Lz e

7 3.08 -0.13 -1 -1 0 -x2S+2T 2.95

8 1.80 -0.10 -1 1.700 0 -SlSt1

9 2.00 -0.40 -2 1.60-2 -0CCoSp1

17.19 14.06

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1.75 1.75 1.25

Factor 

1.50 1.58

1.581.50 1.502.001.25Transitions

1.751.50 1.502.001.75Performance/Execution

Interpretation 1.75 1.75 1.251.50 1.58

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.74

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e  Jump take off with wrong edge
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